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Nov 1 Thursday LVIS Choir – 3:05pm 
  7/8 Football vs Troy @ hm– 5pm 
  9th/JV Football @ Troy-5pm 
Nov 2 Friday HS football players/cheerleaders visit LVES – 8am 

  Kinder to pep rally (leave 10:30am) 
  HS White Out Pep Rally-11am 
  Var Football vs Troy @ hm-7:30pm (Senior Night!) 
Nov 3 Saturday State XC Meet @ Old Settler’s Park 
  Coffee With the Basketball Coaches – 9am LVHS cafe 
Nov 4 Sunday Lions Walk to Cure Diabetes-1pm-3pm @ LVHS track 
Nov 5 Monday  
Nov 6 Tuesday Election Day – 7am-7pm 
  Precinct 371   Precinct 373 
  K-Oaks Clubhouse  LV City Hall

 
  IS & MS GT Field Trip 
  HS Boys Basketball @ hm (scrimmage) TBD 

Nov 7 Wednesday Fall College & Career – 10:45-1:30 
  7/8 Gr Girls Basketball @ JC (games begin @ 5pm) 
  LVES PTO Mtg – 5pm 

Nov 8 Thursday ASVAB Test @ LVHS-8:30am 
  LVIS Choir – 3:05pm  
  7/8 Gr Football @ Cameron Yoe–5pm 
  Football vs Cameron Yoe @ hm  

5:00pm-FR  /  6:30pm-JV 
Nov 9 Friday LVES Fall Book Fair Begins 
  Boys Basketball vs Hyde Park @ hm-TBD 
  Varsity Football @ Cameron-7:30pm 
Nov 12 Monday LVES Fall Book Fair  
  Veteran’s Day Celebration -2:00pm @ LVHS 
  LVISD Regular Board Mtg-6pm 
Nov 13 Tuesday LVES Fall Book Fair 
  3RD Grade Field Trip 
  IS Field Trip 
  HS Girls Basketball vs Hutto @ hm-6pm 
  HS Boys Basketball @ Fredericksburg-TBD 

 

Nov 14 Wednesday LVES Fall Book Fair 
  Viking Day at the Grille (eat at the Grille and tell them you 

are there to support LVISDEF) 

Nov 15 Thursday LVES Fall Book Fair 
  Thanksgiving Lunch - PPCD, K & 2nd Grade 
  Thanksgiving Lunch – 4th & 5th Grade 
  LVIS Choir – 3:05pm 
  7/8 Gr Boys Basketball @ Gateway (games begin @ 5pm) 

Nov 16 Friday LVES Fall Book Fair 
  Thanksgiving Lunch – PK, 1st & 3rd Grade 
  HS Boys Basketball @ Faith Academy 
   JV - 6:15pm / Varsity - 7:30pm 

Nov 17 Saturday 7A/8A Boys Basketball @ Franklin Tournament 
   
November 19-23 LVISD Thanksgiving Break 

Nov 19 Monday HS Girls Basketball vs McCallum @ hm-3pm 
  HS Boys Basketball @ Rogers-6pm 
Nov 26 Monday 7/8 Gr Girls Basketball @ Blanco (games begin @ 5pm) 
  7/8 Gr Boys Basketball vs Blanco @ hm 

(games begin @ 5pm) 
Nov 27 Tuesday HS Girls Basketball @ Liberty Hill-games begin 5:15pm 
  HS Boys Basketball vs Taylor @ hm – JV-6:15 / Var7:30 
Nov 28 Wednesday 40 Acre Field Trip 
Nov 29 Thursday LVIS Choir – 3:05pm  
  Var Boys Basketball @ Thrall Tournament 
  JV Boys Basketball @ Burnet Tournament 
  JV & Var Girls Basketball @ Brady Tournament 
Nov 30 Friday Var Boys Basketball @ Thrall Tournament 
  JV & Var Girls Basketball @ Brady Tournament 
Dec 1 Saturday Var Boys Basketball @ Thrall Tournament 
  JV Boys Basketball @ Burnet Tournament 
  JV & Var Girls Basketball @ Brady Tournament 
 
 
 

Please note: game times may change from now until the actual game. It’s always a  
  good idea to check the calendar for the most up-to-date information. 

 

Nov 2018 
GIVING  


